House File 2526

H - 8477

- Amend the amendment, H-8459, to House File 2526 as 2 follows:
- 3 1. Page 2, after line 34 by inserting:
- 4 < __. Page 17, line 10, by striking <111-5> and 5 inserting <115-5>>
 - 2. Page 3, after line 40 by inserting:
- 7 < ___. Page 21, by striking line 1 and inserting 8 <available through Pub. L. No. 111-118, § 1001 for>>
 - 3. Page 4, line 41, after <laboratories,> by
- 10 inserting <rehabilitation agencies,>
- 11 4. Page 4, line 44, after <laboratories> by
- 12 inserting <and rehabilitation agencies>
- 13 5. Page 5, by striking lines 8 through 10 and 14 inserting:
- 15 < _ . By striking page 64, line 6, and inserting 16 distribution to university of Iowa physicians for>
 - 6. Page 7, after line 48 by inserting:
- 18 <___. Page 69, by striking lines 25 through 33.>>
- 19 7. Page 9, line 20, by striking <115-5> and
- 20 inserting <111-5>

17

- 21 8. Page 9, line 28, by striking <115-5> and
- 22 inserting <111-5>
- 23 9. Page 9, line 48, by striking <115-5> and
- 24 inserting <111-5>

HEDDENS of Story